N

Think One Autocare Pte Ltd
No.18 Defu Avenue 2
Singapore 539522

SLS9081P Toyota Vellfire

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
1)
12
13

[N T O R e B e e
—_ O OV 0 N O W

o NN kW —

r\);—a-—al\)»—-r—-—-v—‘

16
12

— et P e

Rear bumper assy

Rear bumper left bracket
Rear bumper left retainer
Rear bumper left reflector
Rear bumper tow cover

Rear tailgate assy

Rear tailgate lock actuator with motor assy
Rear tailgate rubber stopper
Rear tailgate inner handle
Rear tailgate lock mechanism
Rear tailgate lock catch

Rear tailgate inner board
Rear tailgate centre logo
Rear tailgate vellfire emblem
Rear tailgate solenoid switch
Rear tailgate opener switch
Rear end lower panel

Rear left taillamp

Rear left tailgate taillamp l wes Se rA c&(/\
Rear left fender assy '
Rear windscreen glass moulding

Less 25%

Special Nett Items

Rear bumper clips

Rear tailgate inner board clips
Rear end lower panel sealant
Rear windscreen glass sealant
Rear view camera

Rear bumper reverse sensor
Rear left fender sealant

Rear no plate with garnish

Total Parts

ot felhonc]

Sy

D.J
1s
s

A
~
A1
A
19
AN

A4
A9

$
$
$ 19,181.00
$
$

A
25713

rMs<s — -
//"47[‘//*&/&/)4 -z
$ 2817.00__—
$  186.00x
$  189.00,__—
$  262.00 -
$  192.00 X
$  4.812.00
$ 1,161.00 X
$  66.00 ¥
$  161.00 x
$  581.00
$  86.00 &
$  549.00 X
$  146.00 ©
$  151.00 "
$  491.00 X
$  295.00
$  1,482.00 X
993.00—
5 867.00 0

3,306.00,X
388.00 X

4,795.25

14,385.75

60.00 L.~
30.00 ¥
120.00 X
80.00 X
350.00 X
1,000.00 242
80.00 X
80.00

wolesr £ B LB B B BB

1,800.00

$ 16,185.75



Think One Autocare Pte Ltd
No.18 Defu Avenue 2
Singapore 539522

SLS9081P Toyota Vellfire

1 Labour for panel beating, cut, weld, straighten rear left, rear affected  $§  1,200.00 %
area and replace rear left and rear damaged parts.

2 To putty and spray painting rear left and rear portion. $ 1,200.00 6(99

3 To check rear lighting and wiring. $ 50.00 2p

4 To remove and install rear tailgate lock mechanism. $ 1180.00 X

5 To remove and install rear inner garnish and trim to facilitate the $ 150.00 JQ(Q
repair.

6 To apply anti rust proofing to rear left and rear affected area. $  7120.00 X

7 To remove and install rear bumper reverse sensor. $ 80.00 (O

8 To remove and install rear view camera. $ 7780.00 X

9 To remove and install rear windscreen glass to facilitate the repair. $ 41150.00 X

10 To remove and install rear fuel tank to facilitate the repair. $ 41180.00 X

11 Towing service. $ 11100.00 X

Total labour: § 3,390.00

Total parts: $ 16,185.75

Total labour: $ 3,390.00
Total repair cost: § 19,575.75




