## Think One Autocare Pte Ltd No.18 Defu Avenue 2 Singapore 539522

3 dy. 4/5 = Thype Att super

**SLS9081P Toyota Vellfire** 

			Estimated			
No	Qty	Parts Description	Parts Price			
1	1	Rear bumper assy	5.1 \$ 2,817.00			
2	1	Rear bumper left bracket	15 \$ 186.00 <del>×</del>			
3	1	Rear bumper left retainer	34 \$ 189.00_			
4	1	Rear bumper left reflector	\$ 262.00 ?			
5	2	Rear bumper tow cover	178 192.00 X			
6	1	Rear tailgate assy				
7	1	Rear tailgate lock actuator with motor assy	1,161.00 ×			
8	2	Rear tailgate rubber stopper	17 \$ 66.00 X			
9	1	Rear tailgate inner handle	17 \$ 161.00 X			
10	1	Rear tailgate lock mechanism	17 \$ 581.00 €			
11	1	Rear tailgate lock catch	11 \$ 86.00 X			
12	1	Rear tailgate inner board	17 \$ 549.00 ×			
13	1	Rear tailgate centre logo	nu \$ 146.00			
14	1	Rear tailgate vellfire emblem	nu \$ 151.00			
15	1	Rear tailgate solenoid switch	11 \$ 491.00 X			
16	1	Rear tailgate opener switch	11 \$ 295.00 X			
17	1	Rear end lower panel	√ \$ 1,482.00 ×			
18	1	Rear left taillamp	5 ch \$ 993.00			
19	1	Rear left tailgate taillamp lower genish	7211 867.00 W			
20	1	Rear left fender assy	R \$ 3,306.00 X			
			17 \$ 388.00 X			
21	1	Rear windscreen glass moulding	\$ 19,181.00			
		Less 25%	\$ 4,795.25			
		Less 2376	\$ 14,385.75			
			ψ 14,303.73			
		Special Nett Items				
1	16		M \$ 60.00 W			
2	12	Rear tailgate inner board clips	11 \$ 30.00 X			
3	1	Rear end lower panel sealant	17 \$ 120.00 X			
4	1	Rear windscreen glass sealant	17 \$ 80.00 X			
5	1	Rear view camera	17,\$ 350.00 X			
6	4	Rear bumper reverse sensor	swh \$ 1,000.00 20			
7	1	Rear left fender sealant	17 \$ 80.00 X			
8	1	Rear no plate with garnish	n1 \$ 80.00 X			
			\$ 1,800.00			

## Think One Autocare Pte Ltd No.18 Defu Avenue 2 Singapore 539522

SLS9081P Toyota Vellfire

SLS9081F Toyota venifre							
No	Description		Labour Charges				
1	Labour for panel beating, cut, weld, straighten rear left, rear affected area and replace rear left and rear damaged parts.	\$	1,200.00	400			
2	To putty and spray painting rear left and rear portion.	\$	1,200.00	600			
3	To check rear lighting and wiring.	\$	50.00	20			
4	To remove and install rear tailgate lock mechanism.	\$	N 7 80.00	X			
5	To remove and install rear inner garnish and trim to facilitate the repair.	\$	150.00	So			
6	To apply anti rust proofing to rear left and rear affected area.	\$	n 120.00	X			
7	To remove and install rear bumper reverse sensor.	\$	80.00	50			
8	To remove and install rear view camera.	\$	1 1 80.00	X			
9	To remove and install rear windscreen glass to facilitate the repair.	\$	17150.00	×			
10	To remove and install rear fuel tank to facilitate the repair.	\$	17 180.00	X			
11	Towing service.	\$	1 100.00	×			
	Total labour :	\$	3,390.00				

Total parts: \$ 16,185.75 Total labour: \$ 3,390.00 Total repair cost: \$ 19,575.75

the Repairer of the fullowing:

To resurvey beforeather spray painting

- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- Supplies entage item (s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company